
DESIGNER HEATING 20234

ASPEN White Horizontal
5 Year 
Guarantee

5

Depth 

Height

Width

Centres (c1)

Centres 
(c2)

Product Code Height 
(mm)

Width  
(mm)

Depth 
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) Heat Output   
∆t60ºC (BTUs) Price (£)

(c1) (c2)

Aspen Single

ASP60-37SW 600 360 55 360 51 1054 227.00

ASP60-55SW 600 540 55 540 51 1587 319.00

ASP60-79SW 600 780 55 780 51 2289 432.00

ASP60-97SW 600 960 55 960 51 2818 515.00

ASP60-115SW 600 1140 55 1140 51 3344 602.00

ASP60-145SW 600 1440 55 1440 51 4227 746.00

Aspen Double

ASP60-37DW 600 360 79 360 51 1965 330.00

ASP60-55DW 600 540 79 540 51 2948 462.00

ASP60-79DW 600 780 79 780 51 4258 634.00

ASP60-97DW 600 960 79 960 51 5241 761.00

ASP60-115DW 600 1140 79 1140 51 6223 892.00

ASP60-145DW 600 1440 79 1440 51 7861 1102.00



DESIGNER HEATING 2023 5

White Vertical ASPEN

Depth  

Height

Width

Centres (c1)

Centres 
(c2)

We recommend
ASPEN VALVES (PAIR)�
STRAIGHT 
ASP-STR� £46.00

ANGLED 
ASP-ANG� £43.00

5 Year 
Guarantee

5

Product Code Height 
(mm)

Width  
(mm)

Depth 
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) Heat Output   
∆t60ºC (BTUs) Price (£)

(c1) (c2)

Aspen Single

ASP16-43VSW 1600 420 55 420 51 2999 435.00

ASP18-31VSW 1800 300 55 300 51 2392 360.00

ASP18-43VSW 1800 420 55 420 51 3368 478.00

ASP18-55VSW 1800 540 55 540 51 4309 595.00

Aspen Double

ASP16-43VDW 1600 420 79 420 51 5824 586.00

ASP18-31VDW 1800 300 79 300 51 4664 462.00

ASP18-43VDW 1800 420 79 420 51 6531 625.00

ASP18-55VDW 1800 540 79 540 51 8397 789.00



DESIGNER HEATING 20236

ASPEN Anthracite Horizontal Matt
FinishM

Depth 

Height

Width

Centres (c1)

Centres 
(c2)

Product Code Height 
(mm)

Width  
(mm)

Depth 
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) Heat Output   
∆t60ºC (BTUs)

Price  
(£)

(c1) (c2)

Aspen Single

ASP60-37SA 600 360 55 360 51 1054 232.00

ASP60-55SA 600 540 55 540 51 1587 330.00

ASP60-79SA 600 780 55 780 51 2289 444.00

ASP60-97SA 600 960 55 960 51 2818 533.00

ASP60-115SA 600 1140 55 1140 51 3344 622.00

ASP60-145SA 600 1440 55 1440 51 4227 769.00

Aspen Double

ASP60-37DA 600 360 79 360 51 1965 341.00

ASP60-55DA 600 540 79 540 51 2948 476.00

ASP60-79DA 600 780 79 780 51 4258 654.00

ASP60-97DA 600 960 79 960 51 5241 782.00

ASP60-115DA 600 1140 79 1140 51 6223 917.00

ASP60-145DA 600 1440 79 1440 51 7861 1137.00

5 Year 
Guarantee

5



DESIGNER HEATING 2023 7

Anthracite Vertical ASPEN Matt
FinishM

Depth  

Height

Width

Centres (c1)

Centres 
(c2)

Product Code Height 
(mm)

Width  
(mm)

Depth 
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) Heat Output   
∆t60ºC (BTUs)

Price  
(£)

(c1) (c2)

Aspen Single

ASP16-43VSA 1600 420 55 420 51 2999 448.00

ASP18-31VSA 1800 300 55 300 51 2392 371.00

ASP18-43VSA 1800 420 55 420 51 3368 492.00

ASP18-55VSA 1800 540 55 540 51 4309 613.00

Aspen Double

ASP16-43VDA 1600 420 79 420 51 5824 604.00

ASP18-31VDA 1800 300 79 300 51 4664 478.00

ASP18-43VDA 1800 420 79 420 51 6531 645.00

ASP18-55VDA 1800 540 79 540 51 8397 812.00

We recommend
ASPEN VALVES (PAIR)�
STRAIGHT 
ASP-STR� £46.00

ANGLED 
ASP-ANG� £43.00

5 Year 
Guarantee

5



DESIGNER HEATING 20238

ASPEN Stainless Horizontal 

Depth 

Height

Width

Centres (c1)

Centres 
(c2)

Product Code Height 
(mm)

Width  
(mm)

Depth 
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) Heat Output   
∆t60ºC (BTUs)

Price  
(£)(c1) (c2)

Aspen Single

ASP60-40S 600 372 57.5 372 70 1271 444.00

ASP60-57S 600 558 57.5 558 70 1902 528.00

ASP60-80S 600 806 57.5 806 70 2479 613.00

ASP60-100S 600 992 57.5 992 70 3592 659.00

ASP60-120S 600 1178 57.5 1178 70 4016 684.00

ASP60-150S 600 1488 57.5 1488 70 5075 856.00

Aspen Double

ASP60-40D 600 372 80 372 70 2187 858.00

ASP60-57D 600 558 80 558 70 3285 832.00

ASP60-80D 600 806 80 806 70 4379 1148.00

ASP60-100D 600 992 80 992 70 6204 1248.00

ASP60-120D 600 1178 80 1178 70 6904 1342.00

ASP60-150D 600 1488 80 1488 7 0 8763 1703.00

Stainless
SteelSS 10 Year 

Guarantee
10



DESIGNER HEATING 2023 9

Stainless Vertical ASPEN

Depth  

Height

Width

Centres (c1)

Centres 
(c2)Product Code Height 

(mm)
Width  
(mm)

Depth 
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) Heat Output   
∆t60ºC (BTUs)

Price  
(£)

(c1) (c2)

Aspen Single

ASP180-25S 1800 250 63 250 50 2334 679.00

ASP180-31S 1800 310 63 310 50 2918 819.00

ASP180-45S 1800 450 63 450 50 4059 1100.00

ASP180-56S 1800 560 63 560 50 5248 1379.00

Aspen Double

ASP180-25D 1800 250 88 250 70 4552 1176.00

ASP180-31D 1800 310 88 310 70 5690 1509.00

ASP180-45D 1800 450 88 450 70 7916 2098.00

ASP180-56D 1800 560 88 560 70 10234 2544.00

We recommend
ASPEN VALVES (PAIR)�
STRAIGHT 
ASP-STR� £46.00

ANGLED 
ASP-ANG� £43.00

Stainless
SteelSS 10 Year 

Guarantee
10



DESIGNER HEATING 202310

BOSTON Anthracite Horizontal 

Height

Width

Centres (c1)

Centres 
(c2)

Product Code Height 
(mm)

Width  
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) Heat Output   
∆t60ºC (BTUs)

Price  
(£)(c1) (c2)

Boston Single

BOS60-42SA 600 420 52 420 50 1295 165.00

BOS60-63SA 600 630 52 630 50 1943 231.00

BOS60-77SA 600 770 52 770 50 2375 264.00

BOS60-91SA 600 910 52 910 50 2807 297.00

BOS60-119SA 600 1190 52 1190 50 3670 396.00

BOS60-147SA 600 1470 52 1470 50 4534 462.00

Boston Double

BOS60-42DA 600 420 70 420 50 2367 264.00

BOS60-63DA 600 630 70 630 50 3551 363.00

BOS60-77DA 600 770 70 770 50 4340 429.00

BOS60-91DA 600 910 70 910 50 5129 495.00

BOS60-119DA 600 1190 70 1190 50 6708 594.00

BOS60-147DA 600 1470 70 1470 50 8286 719.00

Matt
FinishM 5 Year 

Guarantee
5



DESIGNER HEATING 2023 11

White Horizontal BOSTON

Height

Width

Centres (c1)

Centres 
(c2)

Product Code Height 
(mm)

Width  
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Tapping Centres 
(mm) Heat Output   

∆t60ºC (BTUs)
Price  

(£)
(c1) (c2)

Boston Single

BOS60-42SW 600 420 52 420 50 1295 165.00

BOS60-63SW 600 630 52 630 50 1943 231.00

BOS60-77SW 600 770 52 770 50 2375 264.00

BOS60-91SW 600 910 52 910 50 2807 297.00

BOS60-119SW 600 1190 52 1190 50 3670 396.00

BOS60-147SW 600 1470 52 1470 50 4534 462.00

Boston Double

BOS60-42DW 600 420 70 420 50 2367 264.00

BOS60-63DW 600 630 70 630 50 3551 363.00

BOS60-77DW 600 770 70 770 50 4340 429.00

BOS60-91DW 600 910 70 910 50 5129 495.00

BOS60-119DW 600 1190 70 1190 50 6708 594.00

BOS60-147DW 600 1470 70 1470 50 8286 719.00

5 Year 
Guarantee

5



DESIGNER HEATING 202312

Featured valves
MODERN VALVES CHROME (PAIR)�
STRAIGHT 
KART-STR� £18.00

ANGLED 
KART-ANG� £18.00

BOSTON White Vertical 

Product Code Height 
(mm)

Width  
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) Heat Output   
∆t60ºC (BTUs)

Price  
(£)(c1) (c2)

1600 Series Single

BOS1600-410W 1600 410 370 50 3240 316.00

BOS1600-480W 1600 480 440 50 3781 364.00

BOS1600-550W 1600 550 510 50 4322 407.00

1800 Series Single

BOS1800-410W 1800 410 370 50 3616 343.00

BOS1800-480W 1800 480 440 50 4219 394.00

BOS1800-550W 1800 550 510 50 4823 439.00

1800 Series Double

BOS1800-410DW 1800 410 370 50 6254 399.00

BOS1800-480DW 1800 480 440 50 7298 490.00

BOS1800-550DW 1800 550 510 50 8338 510.00

Height

Width

Centres (c2)

Centres (c1)

5 Year 
Guarantee

5



DESIGNER HEATING 2023 13

Anthracite Vertical BOSTON

Product Code Height (mm) Width  
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) Heat Output   
∆t60ºC (BTUs)

Price  
(£)(c1) (c2)

1600 Series Single

BOS1600-410A 1600 410 370 50 3240 328.00

BOS1600-480A 1600 480 440 50 3781 378.00

BOS1600-550A 1600 550 510 50 4322 423.00

1800 Series Single

BOS1800-410A 1800 410 370 50 3616 355.00

BOS1800-480A 1800 480 440 50 4219 409.00

BOS1800-550A 1800 550 510 50 4823 455.00

1800 Series Double

BOS1800-410DA 1800 410 370 50 6254 423.00

BOS1800-480DA 1800 480 440 50 7298 522.00

BOS1800-550DA 1800 550 510 50 8338 546.00

Featured valves
CUBE VALVES (PAIR)�
STRAIGHT 
CUBE-STR� £24.00

ANGLED 
CUBE-ANG� £24.00

Height

Width

Centres (c2)

Centres (c1)

Matt
FinishM 5 Year 

Guarantee
5



DESIGNER HEATING 202314

LASER KLASSIC Horizontal RAL
AV

AILABLE IN

COLOURS

D (WALL TO BACK OF RADIATOR) = 30MM/40MM 
DEPENDANT ON RADIATOR POSITION ON THE BRACKET.

Product Code 
Height 
(mm) Width  

(mm)

Depth 
(mm)

C/C 
Tappings 

(mm)
No. of 

Sections

Heat 
Output   
∆t60ºC 
(BTUs)

Price 
(£)

A C B

2 Columns

LCL206014-N 600 650 70 524 14 3057 368.00
LCL206018-N 600 830 70 524 18 3927 463.00
LCL206022-N 600 1010 70 524 22 4801 560.00
LCL206026-N 600 1190 70 524 26 5671 652.00
3 Columns

LCL306014-N 600 650 107 524 14 4514 399.00
LCL306018-N 600 830 107 524 18 5807 506.00
LCL306022-N 600 1010 107 524 22 7093 606.00
LCL306026-N 600 1190 107 524 26 8383 713.00
4 Columns

LCL404014-N 400 650 140 320 14 4268 560.00
LCL404018-N 400 830 140 320 18 5486 713.00
LCL404022-N 400 1010 140 320 22 6701 867.00
LCL404026-N 400 1190 140 320 26 7922 1020.00
LCL406014-N 600 650 140 320 14 6107 452.00
LCL406018-N 600 830 140 320 18 7854 575.00
LCL406022-N 600 1010 140 320 22 9597 690.00
LCL406026-N 600 1190 140 320 26 11344 815.00
LCL407514-N 750 650 140 670 14 7485 514.00
LCL407518-N 750 830 140 670 18 9628 644.00
LCL407522-N 750 1010 140 670 22 11767 782.00
LCL407526-N 750 1190 140 670 26 13907 921.00
6 Columns

LCL603022-N 300 1010 220 220 22 13102 1086.00
LCL603026-N 300 1190 220 220 26 15487 1257.00
LCL603030-N 300 1370 220 220 30 17868 1446.00

2 COLUMN 
T2F-N� £110.00

3 COLUMN 
T3F-N� £110.00

4 COLUMN 
T4F-N� £110.00

6 COLUMN 
T6F-N� £110.00

Optional feet

5 Year 
Guarantee

5



DESIGNER HEATING 2023 15

Vertical LASER KLASSICRAL
AV

AILABLE IN

COLOURS

Product Code 

Height 
(mm) Width  

(mm)

Depth 
(mm)

C/C 
Tappings 

(mm) No. of 
Sections

Heat 
Output   
∆t60ºC 
(BTUs)

Price 
(£)

A C B

2 Columns

LCL215007-N 1500 335 70 1424 7 3600 422.00

LCL215009-N 1500 425 70 1424 9 4630 537.00

LCL215011-N 1500 515 70 1424 11 5654 644.00

LCL218007-N 1800 335 70 1724 7 4289 432.00

LCL218009-N 1800 425 70 1724 9 5517 549.00

LCL218011-N 1800 515 70 1724 11 6742 660.00

3 Columns

LCL318007-N 1800 335 100 1724 7 6400 506.00

LCL318009-N 1800 425 100 1724 9 8226 651.00

LCL318011-N 1800 515 100 1724 11 10058 782.00

D (WALL TO BACK OF RADIATOR) = 30MM/40MM 
DEPENDANT ON RADIATOR POSITION ON THE BRACKET.

Featured valves
TRADITIONAL CROSS HEAD VALVES 
CHROME (PAIR) 
TRAD-CROSS-ANG� £29.00

5 Year 
Guarantee

5



DESIGNER HEATING 202316

Product Code 

Height 
(mm) Width  

(mm)

Depth 
(mm)

C/C Tappings 
(mm) No. of 

Sections

Heat Output   
∆t60ºC 
(BTUs)

Price 
(£)

A C B

2 Columns

RMLCL206014-N 600 650 70 524 14 3057 478.00

RMLCL206018-N 600 830 70 524 18 3927 602.00

RMLCL206022-N 600 1010 70 524 22 4801 728.00

3 Columns

RMLCL306014-N 600 650 100 524 14 4514 518.00

RMLCL306018-N 600 830 100 524 18 5807 658.00

RMLCL306022-N 600 1010 100 524 22 7093 788.00

RMLCL306026-N 600 1190 100 524 26 8383 928.00

4 Columns

RMLCL406026-N 600 1190 140 520 26 11344 1059.00

PRINTED COLOURS IN THIS PUBLICATION, WHILST A GOOD REFLECTION, MAY NOT BE AN EXACT MATCH TO THE FINISHED PRODUCTS.

D (WALL TO BACK OF RADIATOR) = 
30MM/40MM DEPENDANT ON RADIATOR 
POSITION ON THE BRACKET.

2 COLUMN 
RMT2F-N� £143.00

3 COLUMN 
RMT3F-N� £143.00

4 COLUMN 
RMT4F-N� £143.00

Optional feet 
adds 120mm to the height

LASER KLASSIC Horizontal Raw Metal
5 Year 
Guarantee

5



DESIGNER HEATING 2023 17

Product Code 

Height 
(mm) Width  

(mm)

Depth 
(mm)

C/C Tappings 
(mm) No. of 

Sections

Heat Output   
∆t60ºC 
(BTUs)

Price 
(£)

A C B

2 Columns

RMLCL218007-N 1800 335 70 1724 7 4289 562.00

RMLCL218009-N 1800 425 70 1724 9 5517 714.00

RMLCL218011-N 1800 515 70 1724 11 6742 858.00

D (WALL TO BACK OF RADIATOR) = 
30MM/40MM DEPENDANT ON RADIATOR 
POSITION ON THE BRACKET.

PRINTED COLOURS IN THIS PUBLICATION, WHILST A GOOD REFLECTION, MAY NOT BE AN EXACT MATCH TO THE FINISHED PRODUCTS.

Vertical Raw Metal LASER KLASSIC5 Year 
Guarantee

5



DESIGNER HEATING 202318

LASER KLASSIC Horizontal Anthracite

Product Code 

Height 
(mm) Width  

(mm)

Depth 
(mm)

C/C 
Tappings 

(mm)
No. of 

Sections
Heat Output   

∆t60ºC (BTUs)
Price 

(£)
A C B

2 Columns

ALCL206014-N 600 650 70 524 14 3057 478.00

ALCL206018-N 600 830 70 524 18 3927 602.00

ALCL206022-N 600 1010 70 524 22 4801 728.00

3 Columns olumns

ALCL306014-N 600 650 100 524 14 4514 518.00

ALCL306018-N 600 830 100 524 18 5807 658.00

ALCL306022-N 600 1010 100 524 22 7093 788.00

ALCL306026-N 600 1190 100 524 26 8383 928.00

4 Columns olumns

ALCL406026-N 600 1190 140 520 26 11344 1059.00

D (WALL TO BACK OF RADIATOR) = 
30MM/40MM DEPENDANT ON RADIATOR 
POSITION ON THE BRACKET.

2 COLUMN 
AT2F-N� £143.00

3 COLUMN 
AT3F-N� £143.00

4 COLUMN 
AT4F-N� £143.00

Optional feet 
adds 120mm to the height

Matt
FinishM 5 Year 

Guarantee
5



DESIGNER HEATING 2023 19

Anthracite LASER KLASSIC

Product Code 

Height 
(mm) Width  

(mm)

Depth (mm)
C/C 

Tappings 
(mm) No. of 

Sections

Heat Output   
∆t60ºC 
(BTUs)

Price 
(£)

A C B

2 Columns

ALCL218007-N 1800 335 70 1724 7 4289 562.00

ALCL218009-N 1800 425 70 1724 9 5517 714.00

ALCL218011-N 1800 515 70 1724 11 6742 858.00

D (WALL TO BACK OF RADIATOR) = 
30MM/40MM DEPENDANT ON RADIATOR 
POSITION ON THE BRACKET.

Matt
FinishM 5 Year 

Guarantee
5



DESIGNER HEATING 202320

(c2)

Type 22 Double Convector

Height(c1)

(d)

Type 11 Single Convector
(c2)

(d)

Height(c1)

Type 11 · Single Convector

Code Width 
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) Output   
∆t60ºC  
(BTUs)

Price  
 (£)

(c1) (c2)

400 mm high

KS406F 600 56 345 40 or 55 1586 233.69

KS408F 800 56 345 40 or 55 2115 276.82

KS410F 1000 56 345 40 or 55 2644 320.33

KS412F 1200 56 345 40 or 55 3173 371.45

KS414F 1400 56 345 40 or 55 3701 411.31

KS416F 1600 56 345 40 or 55 4230 457.66

500 mm high

KS504F 400 56 445 40 or 55 1279 220.55

KS506F 600 56 445 40 or 55 1918 259.98

KS508F 800 56 445 40 or 55 2558 311.94

KS510F 1000 56 445 40 or 55 3197 365.20

KS512F 1200 56 445 40 or 55 3837 427.04

KS514F 1400 56 445 40 or 55 4476 474.28

KS516F 1600 56 445 40 or 55 5116 520.18

600 mm high

KS604F 400 56 545 40 or 55 1489 235.83

KS606F 600 56 545 40 or 55 2233 282.39

KS608F 800 56 545 40 or 55 2977 343.20

KS610F 1000 56 545 40 or 55 3722 404.21

KS612F 1200 56 545 40 or 55 4466 454.41

KS614F 1400 56 545 40 or 55 5211 529.24

KS616F 1600 56 545 40 or 55 5955 582.47

KS618F 1800 56 545 40 or 55 6699 634.01

KS620F 2000 56 545 40 or 55 7444 686.17

Type 22 · Double Convector

Code Width 
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) Output   
∆t60ºC  
(BTUs)

Price  
 (£)

(c1) (c2)

400 mm high

KD406F 600 105 345 82.5 or 97.5 3133 315.19

KD408F 800 105 345 82.5 or 97.5 4178 385.46

KD410F 1000 105 345 82.5 or 97.5 5222 455.93

KD412F 1200 105 345 82.5 or 97.5 6266 535.05

KD414F 1400 105 345 82.5 or 97.5 7311 601.46

KD416F 1600 105 345 82.5 or 97.5 8355 675.17

500 mm high

KD504F 400 105 445 82.5 or 97.5 2499 292.75

KD506F 600 105 445 82.5 or 97.5 3748 360.65

KD508F 800 105 445 82.5 or 97.5 4997 446.68

KD510F 1000 105 445 82.5 or 97.5 6247 533.33

KD512F 1200 105 445 82.5 or 97.5 7496 628.40

KD514F 1400 105 445 82.5 or 97.5 8746 709.23

KD516F 1600 105 445 82.5 or 97.5 9995 788.99

600 mm high

KD604F 400 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 2876 323.37

KD606F 600 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 4314 404.21

KD608F 800 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 5752 506.37

KD610F 1000 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 7190 608.13

KD612F 1200 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 8627 718.73

KD614F 1400 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 10065 814.65

KD616F 1600 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 11503 909.08

KD618F 1800 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 12941 1,001.33

KD620F 2000 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 14379 1,094.69

K-FLAT KOMPACT Horizontal
RAL

AV
AILABLE IN

COLOURS

10 Year 
Guarantee

10



DESIGNER HEATING 2023 21

RAL
AV

AILABLE IN

COLOURS Vertical K-FLAT KOMPACT

Sizes indicated may vary by + or - 2mm

Type 20 Vertical Flat radiator

Width

Centres (c1)

Height

Centres (c2)

Centres (c2)

Depth

Type 20 · Double Panel

Code Width 
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Tapping Centres 
(mm)

Output   
∆t60ºC  
(BTUs)

Price  
 (£)

(c1) (c2)

1800 mm high

DV318F 300 72.5 245 59 2774 607.47
DV418F 400 72.5 345 59 3709 693.09
DV518F 500 72.5 445 59 4603 784.05
DV618F 600 72.5 545 59 5521 868.54
2000 mm high

DV420F 400 72.5 345 59 4159 742.64

Type 10 · Single Panel *

Code Width 
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Tapping Centres 
(mm)

Output   
∆t60ºC  
(BTUs)

Price  
 (£)

(c1) (c2)

1800 mm high

SV318F 300 52.5 245 23 1672 422.96
SV418F 400 52.5 345 23 2235 481.36
SV518F 500 52.5 445 23 2791 541.09
SV618F 600 52.5 545 23 3371 607.47

K-FLAT VERTICAL RADIATORS ARE SUPPLIED WITH AN OPTIONAL RETAINING STAY FOR ENHANCED SAFETY. WE STRONGLY RECOMMEND THE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE SAFETY EQUIPMENT 
AND WILL NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR ISSUES OR DAMAGE CAUSED BY NOT USING THE RETAINING STAY.

*TYPE 10 SINGLE PANEL DESIGN DOESN’T HAVE SIDE PANELS

Type 10 Vertical Flat Radiator

10 Year 
Guarantee

10



DESIGNER HEATING 202322

K-FLAT PREMIUM KOMPACT Horizontal 

Type 22 Double Convector

Type 11 Single Convector

Height

Height

(c2)
(d)

(c1)

(c2) (d)

(c1)

Type 11 Single Convector

Code Width 
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) Output   
∆t60ºC  
(BTUs)

Price  
 (£)

(c1) (c2)

400 mm high

KS406FP 600 56 345 40 or 55 1586 280.46

KS408FP 800 56 345 40 or 55 2115 332.21

KS410FP 1000 56 345 40 or 55 2644 384.39

KS412FP 1200 56 345 40 or 55 3173 445.80

KS414FP 1400 56 345 40 or 55 3701 493.45

KS416FP 1600 56 345 40 or 55 4230 549.28

500 mm high

KS504FP 400 56 445 40 or 55 1279 264.71

KS506FP 600 56 445 40 or 55 1918 311.94

KS508FP 800 56 445 40 or 55 2558 374.43

KS510FP 1000 56 445 40 or 55 3197 438.05

KS512FP 1200 56 445 40 or 55 3837 512.42

KS514FP 1400 56 445 40 or 55 4476 569.10

KS516FP 1600 56 445 40 or 55 5116 624.30

600 mm high

KS604FP 400 56 545 40 or 55 1489 283.06

KS606FP 600 56 545 40 or 55 2233 338.88

KS608FP 800 56 545 40 or 55 2977 411.96

KS610FP 1000 56 545 40 or 55 3722 485.04

KS612FP 1200 56 545 40 or 55 4466 545.39

KS614FP 1400 56 545 40 or 55 5211 634.88

KS616FP 1600 56 545 40 or 55 5955 699.11

KS618FP 1800 56 545 40 or 55 6699 760.75

KS620FP 2000 56 545 40 or 55 7444 823.47

Type 22 Double Convector

Code Width 
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) Output   
∆t60ºC  
(BTUs)

Price  
 (£)

(c1) (c2)

400 mm high

KD406FP 600 105 345 82.5 or 97.5 3133 378.34

KD408FP 800 105 345 82.5 or 97.5 4178 462.61

KD410FP 1000 105 345 82.5 or 97.5 5222 547.33

KD412FP 1200 105 345 82.5 or 97.5 6266 641.98

KD414FP 1400 105 345 82.5 or 97.5 7311 721.95

KD416FP 1600 105 345 82.5 or 97.5 8355 810.33

500 mm high

KD504FP 400 105 445 82.5 or 97.5 2499 351.39

KD506FP 600 105 445 82.5 or 97.5 3748 432.66

KD508FP 800 105 445 82.5 or 97.5 4997 535.92

KD510FP 1000 105 445 82.5 or 97.5 6247 640.03

KD512FP 1200 105 445 82.5 or 97.5 7496 754.07

KD514FP 1400 105 445 82.5 or 97.5 8746 851.08

KD516FP 1600 105 445 82.5 or 97.5 9995 946.79

600 mm high

KD604FP 400 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 2876 388.23

KD606FP 600 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 4314 485.04

KD608FP 800 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 5752 607.70

KD610FP 1000 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 7190 729.73

KD612FP 1200 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 8627 862.52

KD614FP 1400 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 10065 977.63

KD616FP 1600 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 11503 1,090.79

KD618FP 1800 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 12941 1,201.61

KD620FP 2000 105 545 82.5 or 97.5 14379 1,313.50

RAL
AV

AILABLE IN

COLOURS
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Vertical K-FLAT PREMIUM KOMPACT

Sizes indicated may vary by + or - 2mm

Type 20 Vertical Flat radiator

Type 10 Vertical Flat Radiator

Centres (c2)

Centres (c2)

Depth

Depth

Width

Centres (c1)

Height

Type 20 · Double Panel

Code Width 
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Tapping Centres 
(mm)

Output   
∆t60ºC  
(BTUs)

Price  
 (£)

(c1) (c2)

1800 mm high

DV318FP 300 72.5 245 59 2774 698.68

DV418FP 400 72.5 345 59 3709 796.96

DV518FP 500 72.5 445 59 4603 901.74

DV618FP 600 72.5 545 59 5521 998.75

Type 10 · Single Panel *

Code Width 
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Tapping Centres 
(mm)

Output   
∆t60ºC  
(BTUs)

Price  
 (£)

(c1) (c2)

1800 mm high

SV318FP 300 52.5 245 42 1672 486.33

SV418FP 400 52.5 345 42 2235 553.59

SV518FP 500 52.5 445 42 2791 622.14

SV618FP 600 52.5 545 42 3371 698.68

K-FLAT VERTICAL RADIATORS ARE SUPPLIED WITH AN OPTIONAL RETAINING STAY FOR ENHANCED SAFETY. WE STRONGLY RECOMMEND THE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE SAFETY EQUIPMENT 
AND WILL NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR ISSUES OR DAMAGE CAUSED BY NOT USING THE RETAINING STAY.

*TYPE 10 SINGLE PANEL DESIGN DOESN’T HAVE SIDE PANELS

RAL
AV

AILABLE IN

COLOURS



DESIGNER HEATING 202324

VERMONT Horizontal 

Code Width 
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) Output   
∆t60ºC  
(BTUs)

Price  
 (£)(c1) (c2)

581 mm high

VER500-05 400 95 400 65 2538 218.00

VER500-08 640 95 640 65 4060 326.00

VER500-10 800 95 800 65 5075 396.00

VER500-13 1040 95 1040 65 6598 504.00

VER500-15 1200 95 1200 65 7613 577.00

VER500-18 1440 95 1440 65 9136 689.00

681 mm high

VER600-05 400 95 400 65 3091 227.00

VER600-08 640 95 640 65 4946 339.00

VER600-10 800 95 800 65 6182 415.00

VER600-13 1040 95 1040 65 8037 530.00

VER600-15 1200 95 1200 65 9273 604.00

VER600-18 1440 95 1440 65 11128 725.00

Depth
Centres (c2)

Width

Height

Centres (c1)

AluminiumAL 10 Year 
Guarantee

10
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Vertical VERMONT

Depth

Height

Width

Centres (c1)

Centres (c2)

Code Width 
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) Output   
∆t60ºC  
(BTUs)

Price  
 (£)

(c1) (c2)

  1870 mm high

VER1800-03HI 240 100 240 65 3691 569.00

VER1800-04HI 320 100 320 65 4922 778.00

VER1800-05HI 400 100 400 65 6152 901.00

VER1800-06HI 480 100 480 65 7382 1065.00

VER1800-07HI 560 100 560 65 8613 1262.00

AluminiumAL 10 Year 
Guarantee

10



DESIGNER HEATING 202326

NOSTALGIA 

Product Code Width 
(mm)

Depth  
(mm)

Tapping Centres (mm) No. of 
Sections

Output   
∆t60ºC (BTUs)

Price  
(£)

(c1) (c2)

760 mm high

600/180/6 456 180 476 122/132 6 3132 795.00
954 mm high

800/180/6 456 180 476 122/132 6 3906 1074.00

Depth

Height 

Width

Centres

RAL
AV

AILABLE IN

COLOURS

SUPPLIED IN DARK GREY PRIMER (RAL7022) FOR OVER PAINTING. RAL COLOUR FINISH AVAILABLE - POA
PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOU HAVE A JOINING KEY, TO CHECK ALL JOINTS ARE TIGHT BEFORE INSTALLING.

Featured valves
NOSTALGIA THERMOSTATIC TWIN 
VALVE PACK 
VLVCHA-TRV� £80.00

Cast 
IronCI 10 Year 

Guarantee
10
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LEGACYRAL
AV

AILABLE IN

COLOURS

Product Code Width 
(mm)

Depth  
(mm)

Tapping Centres 
(mm)

No. of 
Sections

Output   
∆t60ºC (BTUs)

Price  
(£)

660 mm high

4/65/10 600 144 620 10 4007 829.00

4/65/13 780 144 800 13 5209 1083.00

4/65/17 1020 144 1040 17 6812 1403.00

4/65/21 1260 144 1280 21 8414 1723.00
760 mm high

4/75/10 600 144 620 10 4652 919.00

4/75/13 780 144 800 13 6047 1201.00

4/75/17 1020 144 1040 17 7908 1557.00

4/75/21 1260 144 1280 21 9768 1913.00

Height 

Centres

RAL COLOUR FINISH AVAILABLE - POA. PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOU HAVE A JOINING KEY, TO CHECK ALL JOINTS ARE TIGHT 
BEFORE INSTALLING.

SHOWN FINISHED IN BLACK RAL9005

SUPPLIED IN DARK GREY PRIMER RAL7022 
FOR OVERPAINTING

Cast 
IronCI 10 Year 

Guarantee
10
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CINCINNATI 

Product Code Height  (mm) Width (mm) Tapping  
Centres (mm)

Output   
∆t60ºC (BTUs)

Price  
(£)

CVG 2000 351 50 4628 758.00

Plan profile

Width

Tappings

Height 

Plan profile

187mm

Featured valves
CUBE VALVES (PAIR)�
STRAIGHT 
CUBE-STR� £24.00

ANGLED 
CUBE-ANG� £24.00

Matt
FinishM 5 Year 

Guarantee
5
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Product Code Height  (mm) Width (mm) Tapping  
Centres (mm)

Output   
∆t60ºC (BTUs)

Price  
(£)

MCI 2000 276 50 5369 906.00

KANSAS

Plan profile

Width

Tappings

Height 

187mm

Plan profile

Featured valves
CUBE VALVES (PAIR)�
STRAIGHT 
CUBE-STR� £24.00

ANGLED 
CUBE-ANG� £24.00

Matt
FinishM 5 Year 

Guarantee
5


